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Versenybírók:

DURAJ Stanislav CZE
VILLENEUVE Charles FRA
VISEUR Eric FRA
KESEROVIC Alexandra FRA
BALOGH Reka HUN
DELI Dora HUN
KREISS Tamas HUN
KALI Andras HUN
STEINER Daniel HUN
VARGA Katalin HUN
SZABADOS Kristof HUN
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN
VALICSEK Peter HUN
SZABO Bence HUN
BIRO Peter HUN
KARVALICS Adam HUN
KREISS Peter HUN
WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL
WASILEWSKA Barbara POL
GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU
SUTA Dan ROU
OBOK Maxim RUS
SOLOMATIN Aleksei RUS
HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK
KRALIK Andrej SVK
TOR Cansu TUR
DMYTRENKO Ganna UKR
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR
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name and first name nat. date of birth licence

KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 3/3/1999 00832472
VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 4/2/1998 00833463
BANJAC Anamarija CRO 9/3/1999 00831905
LI MING Lea CRO 14/11/1998 00831941
HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE 10/9/1999 00834084
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 29/1/2000 00836101
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 14/6/1998 00830372
KRALOVA Katerina CZE 15/5/1998 00830456
LASAKOVA Klara CZE 10/3/1998 00834278
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE 1/4/1998 00832962
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN 4/4/2000 00777729
PIMOUGUET Emma FRA 19/12/1998 00779281
SIMON Pia FRA 5/5/1998 00779283
MIENVILLE Melodie FRA 19/1/1998 00780191
SORIANO Marie FRA 28/6/1998 00822410
HENAFF Ilona FRA 22/4/1998 00788125
LACOSTE Aurore FRA 2/1/1998 00787753
BREDY Perrine FRA 2/6/2000 00823488
MANGA Alexia FRA 17/3/1998 00781897
PATRU Morgane FRA 7/2/1998 00781906
LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA 24/6/1999 00826441
SIMON Chloe FRA 25/6/1998 00784591
LECOMTE Nadia FRA 6/2/1998 00781135
MAUCOURT Juliette FRA 5/2/1998 00781159
FONTAYNE Emma FRA 26/3/1999 00787667
LACHERAY Eva FRA 11/3/2000 00821707
OUDOT Elodie FRA 13/4/1998 00779039
VANNEREAU Clemence FRA 18/12/1998 00780033
PINEAU Noemie FRA 7/1/1998 00787808
TISSEUIL Eva FRA 21/9/1998 00788004
WATSON Solene FRA 11/8/2000 00787342
ROWLAND Jade GBR 13/9/1998 00837749
DENKER Carlotta GER 12/7/1998 00697667
PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette GER 2/4/1998 00697695
VOELKER Johanna GER 13/4/1999 00703036
BERNAT Viktoria HUN 25/6/1998 00833548
KONDRICZ Kata HUN 16/7/1998 00832041
SOMODI Anita HUN 16/2/1998 00832357
SZANTAY Anna HUN 16/8/1999 00833864
TADICS Rahel HUN 12/11/1999 00837927
HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 11/6/2000 00837955
KADAR Kitti HUN 27/7/1998 00833668
KOKAI Csilla HUN 11/11/1998 00832010
PENZES Eszter HUN 15/6/1999 00835940
POLTZ Anna HUN 16/4/2000 00833784
TOMKA Ivett HUN 2/8/2000 00835938
SIKE Nora HUN 27/10/1999 00833632
FEKETE Hanga HUN 8/10/2002 00837890
GERGELY Luca HUN 8/7/1998 00833961
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RIZMAJER Anna HUN 12/3/1999 00835908
HAJAS Nora HUN 3/10/2000 00835145
MAROSI Reka HUN 30/4/1998 00833714
PASZTOR Flora HUN 30/6/1998 00832329
TOTH Janka HUN 19/10/1998 00833712
NAGY Anasztazia HUN 10/1/1999 00835980
LEE Anna IRL 6/9/1998 00835691
TIMLIN Jessica IRL 7/8/1998 00837761
BICEGO Lodovica ITA 16/2/1998 00832493
BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA 6/7/1999 00834609
BURICELLI Ilaria ITA 29/9/1999 00836273
CANDIANI Vittoria ITA 17/3/1999 00835178
DE ZOLT Letizia ITA 30/3/1998 00837239
DONATELLI Teresa ITA 30/1/2000 00837234
FERRARA Valentina ITA 14/9/2000 00837897
PIERI Gaia ITA 25/3/1999 00834597
ROSSI Camilla ITA 17/1/2000 00834596
SANTUZZO Maria ITA 8/6/1999 00835974
SCAGLIONE Luce ITA 29/11/1999 00837244
SORINI Maria Allegra ITA 27/4/2001 00836700
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria ITA 29/4/1999 00836698
SPLIT Marcella NED 14/3/1998 00819475
ASSIES Eva NED 16/12/1998 00835766
ZOONS Myrthe NED 20/4/1999 00778122
KOLAK Ewelina POL 24/1/1998 00837128
TOMCZAK Renata POL 29/5/1999 00835916
BOBER Zuzanna POL 27/7/1999 00834959
BORKOWSKA Anna POL 26/9/2000 00838012
KEDZIORA Zofia POL 23/5/2000 00837142
KOZLOWSKA Alicja POL 14/2/2000 00834745
LIDZBARSKA Julia POL 13/3/1999 00832995
MECH Marta POL 18/11/1999 00832996
MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL 28/1/1999 00832997
RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL 11/7/1998 00832981
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL 6/12/1999 00834495
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 2/12/1998 00834490
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 19/4/1998 00832980
TOPORSKA Joanna POL 29/3/1999 00832992
WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka POL 15/1/2000 00834963
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 14/1/1998 00832977
MAKARSKA Karolina POL 21/10/1999 00836050
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 6/10/2001 00836375
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24/8/2001 00837935
VACARASU Raluca ROU 2/4/1999 00834246
HAIDU Adriana ROU 28/8/1998 00833079
LAZIN Alexandra ROU 25/6/1998 00834277
POTOR Andrea ROU 15/5/2000 00835114
BALOIU Teodora ROU 22/2/2000 00835112
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 16/9/2000 00835110
SAVEANU Anca ROU 13/4/2000 00835111
SIRBU Teodora ROU 23/2/1999 00834276

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 13.09.2014 17:36



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present, structured order - 160 fencers)

page 3/4

name and first name nat. date of birth licence

BATENINA Olga RUS 28/9/1998 00837969
GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS 22/4/1998 00834232
LAPCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 5/12/1999 00837970
UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 12/7/2000 00837971
SARDAIN Stephanie SUI 10/11/1998 00834346
CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI 16/9/1998 00833809
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 3/7/2001 00837847
BUDAY Boglarka SVK 8/10/2002 00837848
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 19/7/1999 00832118
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 3/5/2000 00836011
PIRK Rita SVK 23/7/1998 00832114
UDVARDY Jazmin SVK 12/8/2001 00837845
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 7/11/2001 00835242
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 2/9/1999 00777508
AVCI Gokce Su TUR 9/9/1998 00836049
DUZAKMAN Betul TUR 9/1/1998 00833813
FIRAT Mehlika TUR 27/3/1999 00833817
GULEN Fatmanur TUR 3/4/1999 00836048
KARADOGAN Feride Gul TUR 23/9/1998 00836047
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 23/10/1999 00838011
KAYA Azra Tugce TUR 22/1/2001 00838014
OKUMUS Busra TUR 12/12/2000 00836064
OZKURT Elif TUR 8/3/1999 00834188
OZUCAGLI Asli TUR 2/4/1999 00837473
SAHIN Suheyla TUR 19/3/2000 00838013
SURUCU Ayperi TUR 9/6/1999 00838010
TANDOGAN Hilal TUR 11/9/2000 00838009
TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR 3/4/1998 00833816
USLULAR Beril TUR 28/9/1998 00838017
MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 4/11/2001 00837993
ZEMBITSKA Anzhelika UKR 7/3/1999 00837991
BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 2/11/2000 00837989
GAYDAY Ivanna UKR 12/1/2000 00837990
HODUNOVA Kateryna UKR 12/1/1998 00838006
KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR 31/1/2001 00837992
SKVORTSOVA Natalia UKR 7/7/2000 00836170
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR 8/6/1998 00834266
SLIUSENKO Tetiana UKR 25/5/1998 00837126
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 9/3/1998 00832175
DIACHENKO Olga UKR 5/6/1998 00832173
ADLER Polly USA 24/2/2001 00835751
BANBURY Justine USA 2/1/1999 00835590
BINDER Sylvie USA 25/6/1999 00835508
BOYD Myrka USA 10/8/1998 00835593
CHEN Weichee USA 22/5/1998 00835595
FERDON Danielle USA 8/4/1998 00834763
FEVRY Carlexa USA 21/7/1998 00835559
LOVELACE Kennedy USA 19/6/1998 00833854
MAGERAS Finnula USA 9/2/1998 00836982
PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 10/3/1998 00831664
SUMMERS Mariah USA 7/9/1998 00835568
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TSAI Xiao-Qing USA 8/11/1999 00835016
VIQUEIRA Samantha USA 28/1/1998 00833849
YANG Natalie USA 1/7/1998 00835533
ZHOU Anna USA 1/9/1998 00835682
CHEN Alyssa USA 25/2/2000 00837736
DESCHNER Stefani USA 28/6/1999 00833850
GETS Jessica USA 24/4/1998 00837775
TIEU May USA 18/5/2001 00837777
WEI Isabel USA 4/2/1998 00837772
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160 fencers

1 poules: round

160 fencers
23 poules (22 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
112 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 112 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka POL  2  2  1  3  0 V4 0.167 -14 12 6
PIMOUGUET Emma FRA  V  4  4  4  V  V 0.500 5 27 3
DE ZOLT Letizia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
PASZTOR Flora HUN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
BANBURY Justine USA  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 1 23 5
KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT  V  3  2  3  V  V 0.500 4 23 4
FIRAT Mehlika TUR  1  2  0  0  0  2 0.000 -24 5 7

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

SIKE Nora HUN  4  V  1  V  1  4 0.333 -4 20 5
DESCHNER Stefani USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
BOBER Zuzanna POL  3  0  2  V  0  3 0.167 -16 13 7
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 25 2
DUZAKMAN Betul TUR  1  1  4  0  4  V 0.167 -13 15 6
LAPCHENKO Ekaterina RUS  V  4  V  2  V  4 0.500 5 25 4
LEE Anna IRL  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 -1 24 3

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

BINDER Sylvie USA  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 10 24 3
GAYDAY Ivanna UKR  1  3  1  1  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
VANNEREAU Clemence FRA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 26 1
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL  2  V  4  4  0  3 0.167 -8 18 6
CANDIANI Vittoria ITA  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 7 27 4
KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 11 26 2
UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS  0  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 -2 20 5

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

KOLAK Ewelina POL  4  V  V  3  4  2 0.333 -3 23 4
TIMLIN Jessica IRL  V  1  V  0  3  1 0.333 -9 15 6
MIENVILLE Melodie FRA  3  V V4  3  V  V 0.667 5 25 2
LASAKOVA Klara CZE  3  0  3  1  V  V 0.333 -8 17 5
TOTH Janka HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU  V  V  2  2  0  1 0.333 -11 15 7
BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA  V  V  4  4  4 V4 0.500 7 26 3

Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

YANG Natalie USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
OZKURT Elif TUR  0  1  0  3  3  3 0.000 -20 10 7
BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 21 2
ROWLAND Jade GBR  1  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 -3 18 5
ASSIES Eva NED  2  V  1  4  3  1 0.167 -12 16 6
SARDAIN Stephanie SUI  2  V  1  V  V  4 0.500 0 22 4
POLTZ Anna HUN  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
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Poule No 6    12:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL  2  V  4  1  1  4 0.167 -8 17 6
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
OKUMUS Busra TUR  0  3  1  3  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
BREDY Perrine FRA  V  3  V  V  0  2 0.500 -3 20 5
BURICELLI Ilaria ITA  V  V  V  3  2  4 0.500 2 24 4
VIQUEIRA Samantha USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 1
MAROSI Reka HUN  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 24 3

Poule No 7    12:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

BICEGO Lodovica ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
NAGY Anasztazia HUN  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 3
BORKOWSKA Anna POL  1  0  0  V  V  1 0.333 -14 12 5
TSAI Xiao-Qing USA  2  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 16 25 2
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR  1  1  2  1  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR  1  0  4  0  V  4 0.167 -13 14 6
WATSON Solene FRA  2  4  V  2  V  V 0.500 5 23 4

Poule No 8    12:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

FERRARA Valentina ITA  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 25 3
KARADOGAN Feride Gul TUR  1  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
SIMON Chloe FRA  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 9 27 2
ZEMBITSKA Anzhelika UKR  0  V  1  1  V  1 0.333 -11 13 6
TOMKA Ivett HUN  2  V  4 V4  2  V 0.500 4 22 4
LIDZBARSKA Julia POL  3  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 2 24 5
PARTRIDGE Morgan USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 1

Poule No 9    12:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

ADLER Polly USA  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 12 23 2
ZOONS Myrthe NED  0  2  0  1  3  1 0.000 -23 7 7
GULEN Fatmanur TUR  0  V  3  V  V V4 0.667 2 22 4
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE  1  V  4  1  V  V 0.500 0 21 5
LECOMTE Nadia FRA  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 6 25 3
KADAR Kitti HUN  0  V  1  3  3  1 0.167 -12 13 6

Poule No 10    12:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN  3  3  1  4  4  V 0.167 -8 20 6
SCAGLIONE Luce ITA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2
CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI  V  4  2  4  3  V 0.333 -2 23 5
CHEN Weichee USA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 1
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA  V  2  V  3  2  V 0.500 -2 22 4
USLULAR Beril TUR  3  V  2  2  1  2 0.167 -12 15 7
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Poule No 11    12:00    piste No  11
V/M ind. HS rank

SPLIT Marcella NED  0  1  2  1  0  V 0.167 -18 9 6
LACHERAY Eva FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
PIRK Rita SVK  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 23 3
LI MING Lea CRO  V  4  0  V  4  V 0.500 5 23 4
HODUNOVA Kateryna UKR  V  2  2  1  1  V 0.333 -5 16 5
FERDON Danielle USA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
SURUCU Ayperi TUR  2  3  1  0  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7

Poule No 12    12:00    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

MANGA Alexia FRA  3  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 2 24 4
BATENINA Olga RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
FEVRY Carlexa USA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL  4  1  V  2  4  V 0.333 -3 21 5
SLIUSENKO Tetiana UKR  2  2  1  1  V  V 0.333 -9 16 6
KAYA Azra Tugce TUR  1  2  1  3  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 13    12:00    piste No  13
V/M ind. HS rank

SORIANO Marie FRA  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 23 4
BOYD Myrka USA  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 8 22 3
SIRBU Teodora ROU  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 13 24 2
KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR  2  1  1  3  0  V 0.167 -12 12 6
KOZLOWSKA Alicja POL  2  1 V2 V4  1 V4 0.500 -7 14 5
KOKAI Csilla HUN  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 1
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK  0  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -25 4 7

Poule No 14    12:00    piste No  14
V/M ind. HS rank

MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL  4  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 2 23 4
TISSEUIL Eva FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
FEKETE Hanga HUN  3  1  V  1  1  1 0.167 -14 12 6
MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR  1  2  1  0  2  1 0.000 -22 7 7
LOVELACE Kennedy USA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  2  0  V V4  1  3 0.333 -8 15 5
VACARASU Raluca ROU  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 23 3

Poule No 15    12:00    piste No  15
V/M ind. HS rank

GETS Jessica USA  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 24 2
BERNAT Viktoria HUN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  1  4  4  0  3  V 0.167 -12 17 6
PATRU Morgane FRA  1  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 3
KRALOVA Katerina CZE  0  V  V  0  V  0 0.500 -5 15 5
BALOIU Teodora ROU  1  1  V  0  1  4 0.167 -16 12 7
OZUCAGLI Asli TUR V4  0  4  0  V  V 0.500 -4 18 4
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Poule No 16    12:00    piste No  16
V/M ind. HS rank

HAIDU Adriana ROU  0  2  1  2  V V4 0.333 -10 14 5
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktori CZE  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
TIEU May USA  V  3  1  2  V  V 0.500 3 21 4
HAJAS Nora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
PINEAU Noemie FRA  V  1  V  3  V  3 0.500 3 22 3
TANDOGAN Hilal TUR  2  4  1  0  0  4 0.000 -19 11 7
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK  2  2  0  1  V  V 0.333 -11 15 6

Poule No 17    12:00    piste No  17
V/M ind. HS rank

BUDAY Boglarka SVK  0  4  0  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 9 23 3
AVCI Gokce Su TUR  V  1  V  4  1  2 0.333 -7 18 6
SKVORTSOVA Natalia UKR  V  V  1  0  0  V 0.500 -3 16 4
SUMMERS Mariah USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 17 28 1
OUDOT Elodie FRA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 26 2
POTOR Andrea ROU  V  2  V  3  0  1 0.333 -6 16 5

Poule No 18    12:00    piste No  18
V/M ind. HS rank

CANDESCU Rebeca ROU V4  V  V  2 V4  V 0.833 12 25 1
WEI Isabel USA  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 24 3
SORINI Maria Allegra ITA  2  3  V  V  3  3 0.333 -3 21 5
UDVARDY Jazmin SVK  1  1  1  0  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7
DIACHENKO Olga UKR  V  3  3  V  0  1 0.333 -5 17 6
HENAFF Ilona FRA  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 25 2
SZANTAY Anna HUN  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 4

Poule No 19    12:00    piste No  19
V/M ind. HS rank

DONATELLI Teresa ITA  0  0  0  3  4  V 0.167 -14 12 6
FONTAYNE Emma FRA  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 7 26 3
ZHOU Anna USA  V  4  V  V  V V4 0.833 14 28 1
SAVEANU Anca ROU  V  V  2  4  2  V 0.500 3 23 4
DENKER Carlotta GER  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 4 26 2
TOPORSKA Joanna POL  V  2  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 23 5
TADICS Rahel HUN  1  3  3  2  4  0 0.000 -16 13 7

Poule No 20    12:00    piste No  20
V/M ind. HS rank

RIZMAJER Anna HUN  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 7 25 2
CHEN Alyssa USA  4  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 3 22 4
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE  1  0  2  2  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
TOMCZAK Renata POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
LAZIN Alexandra ROU  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 25 3
LACOSTE Aurore FRA  0  4  V  3  4  V 0.333 -5 21 6
BANJAC Anamarija CRO  V  0  V  2  4  4 0.333 -1 20 5
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Poule No 21    12:00    piste No  21
V/M ind. HS rank

SANTUZZO Maria ITA  2  3  1  3  3  2 0.000 -16 14 7
HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE  V  0  0  1  3  1 0.167 -17 10 6
MECH Marta POL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
MAGERAS Finnula USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 2
MAUCOURT Juliette FRA  V  V  1  3  3  3 0.333 -4 20 5
GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 3
PENZES Eszter HUN  V  V  0  4  V  3 0.500 1 22 4

Poule No 22    12:00    piste No  22
V/M ind. HS rank

SOMODI Anita HUN  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 1 20 3
TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR  4  V  V  2  1 0.400 -2 17 4
PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette GER  2  2  V  1  2 0.200 -12 12 5
KEDZIORA Zofia POL  4  2  4  4  0 0.000 -11 14 6
VLEUGELS Ezra BEL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ROSSI Camilla ITA V4  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 21 2

Poule No 23    12:30    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

SAHIN Suheyla TUR  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
MAKARSKA Karolina POL  V  1  3  2  V  V 0.500 3 21 4
SIMON Pia FRA  V V3  3  V  V  2 0.667 7 23 2
GERGELY Luca HUN  V  V  V  3  2  4 0.500 2 24 5
VOELKER Johanna GER  V V3  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 1
PIERI Gaia ITA  V  4  3  V  2  V 0.500 7 24 3
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN  V  2  V  V  3  0 0.500 -1 20 6
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Gyõr, 2014.09.13.

Women's Foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

page 1/4

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 YANG Natalie USA 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 HAJAS Nora HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier
2 TISSEUIL Eva FRA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
4 BICEGO Lodovica ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 DESCHNER Stefani USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier
5 TOTH Janka HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier
7 DE ZOLT Letizia ITA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
7 LACHERAY Eva FRA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
7 TOMCZAK Renata POL 1.000 16 30 qualifier

10 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 1.000 14 25 qualifier
11 MECH Marta POL 0.833 17 29 qualifier
12 SUMMERS Mariah USA 0.833 17 28 qualifier
13 FERDON Danielle USA 0.833 16 29 qualifier
14 KOKAI Csilla HUN 0.833 16 27 qualifier
14 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA 0.833 16 27 qualifier
16 OUDOT Elodie FRA 0.833 16 26 qualifier
17 TSAI Xiao-Qing USA 0.833 16 25 qualifier
18 TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria ITA 0.833 15 29 qualifier
19 BERNAT Viktoria HUN 0.833 14 29 qualifier
20 ZHOU Anna USA 0.833 14 28 qualifier
21 LOVELACE Kennedy USA 0.833 14 26 qualifier
22 BATENINA Olga RUS 0.833 12 28 qualifier
22 PASZTOR Flora HUN 0.833 12 28 qualifier
24 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE 0.833 12 27 qualifier
24 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 0.833 12 27 qualifier
26 CHEN Weichee USA 0.833 12 26 qualifier
27 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0.833 12 25 qualifier
28 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 0.833 10 28 qualifier
29 MAGERAS Finnula USA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
29 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
31 VOELKER Johanna GER 0.833 10 25 qualifier
32 GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS 0.833 9 28 qualifier
33 FEVRY Carlexa USA 0.833 9 26 qualifier
34 VANNEREAU Clemence FRA 0.833 5 26 qualifier
35 DENKER Carlotta GER 0.833 4 26 qualifier
36 ROSSI Camilla ITA 0.800 10 21 qualifier
37 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0.667 13 24 qualifier
38 GETS Jessica USA 0.667 12 24 qualifier
39 ADLER Polly USA 0.667 12 23 qualifier
40 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 0.667 11 26 qualifier
41 PATRU Morgane FRA 0.667 11 25 qualifier
42 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 0.667 10 25 qualifier
42 HENAFF Ilona FRA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
44 BINDER Sylvie USA 0.667 10 24 qualifier
45 SIMON Chloe FRA 0.667 9 27 qualifier
46 FERRARA Valentina ITA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
46 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 0.667 9 25 qualifier
48 NAGY Anasztazia HUN 0.667 9 24 qualifier
49 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 0.667 9 23 qualifier
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

49 PIRK Rita SVK 0.667 9 23 qualifier
51 BOYD Myrka USA 0.667 8 22 qualifier
52 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier
53 FONTAYNE Emma FRA 0.667 7 26 qualifier
54 RIZMAJER Anna HUN 0.667 7 25 qualifier
55 SIMON Pia FRA 0.667 7 23 qualifier
55 SORIANO Marie FRA 0.667 7 23 qualifier
57 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 0.667 7 21 qualifier
58 LECOMTE Nadia FRA 0.667 6 25 qualifier
59 VACARASU Raluca ROU 0.667 6 23 qualifier
60 MIENVILLE Melodie FRA 0.667 5 25 qualifier
61 POLTZ Anna HUN 0.667 5 24 qualifier
61 WEI Isabel USA 0.667 5 24 qualifier
63 SZANTAY Anna HUN 0.667 5 23 qualifier
64 MAROSI Reka HUN 0.667 4 24 qualifier
65 LAZIN Alexandra ROU 0.667 3 25 qualifier
66 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 0.667 2 23 qualifier
67 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 0.667 2 22 qualifier
68 LEE Anna IRL 0.667 -1 24 qualifier
69 SOMODI Anita HUN 0.600 1 20 qualifier
70 BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA 0.500 7 26 qualifier
71 PIERI Gaia ITA 0.500 7 24 qualifier
72 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA 0.500 5 27 qualifier
73 LAPCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 0.500 5 25 qualifier
74 LI MING Lea CRO 0.500 5 23 qualifier
74 WATSON Solene FRA 0.500 5 23 qualifier
76 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 0.500 4 23 qualifier
77 TOMKA Ivett HUN 0.500 4 22 qualifier
78 SAVEANU Anca ROU 0.500 3 23 qualifier
79 CHEN Alyssa USA 0.500 3 22 qualifier
79 PINEAU Noemie FRA 0.500 3 22 qualifier
81 MAKARSKA Karolina POL 0.500 3 21 qualifier
81 TIEU May USA 0.500 3 21 qualifier
83 BURICELLI Ilaria ITA 0.500 2 24 qualifier
83 GERGELY Luca HUN 0.500 2 24 qualifier
83 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL 0.500 2 24 qualifier
83 MANGA Alexia FRA 0.500 2 24 qualifier
87 MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL 0.500 2 23 qualifier
87 TOPORSKA Joanna POL 0.500 2 23 qualifier
89 BANBURY Justine USA 0.500 1 23 qualifier
90 PENZES Eszter HUN 0.500 1 22 qualifier
91 SARDAIN Stephanie SUI 0.500 0 22 qualifier
92 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 0.500 0 21 qualifier
93 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
94 LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
95 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
96 BREDY Perrine FRA 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
97 ROWLAND Jade GBR 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
98 SKVORTSOVA Natalia UKR 0.500 -3 16 qualifier
99 OZUCAGLI Asli TUR 0.500 -4 18 qualifier

100 KRALOVA Katerina CZE 0.500 -5 15 qualifier
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101 KOZLOWSKA Alicja POL 0.500 -7 14 qualifier
102 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
103 BANJAC Anamarija CRO 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
104 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
105 KOLAK Ewelina POL 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
106 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
106 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
108 MAUCOURT Juliette FRA 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
108 SIKE Nora HUN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
110 LACOSTE Aurore FRA 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
111 DIACHENKO Olga UKR 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
112 HODUNOVA Kateryna UKR 0.333 -5 16 qualifier
113 POTOR Andrea ROU 0.333 -6 16 eliminated
114 AVCI Gokce Su TUR 0.333 -7 18 eliminated
115 LASAKOVA Klara CZE 0.333 -8 17 eliminated
116 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.333 -8 15 eliminated
117 SLIUSENKO Tetiana UKR 0.333 -9 16 eliminated
118 TIMLIN Jessica IRL 0.333 -9 15 eliminated
119 HAIDU Adriana ROU 0.333 -10 14 eliminated
120 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 0.333 -11 15 eliminated
120 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 0.333 -11 15 eliminated
122 ZEMBITSKA Anzhelika UKR 0.333 -11 13 eliminated
123 BORKOWSKA Anna POL 0.333 -14 12 eliminated
124 PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette GER 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
125 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 0.167 -8 20 eliminated
126 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL 0.167 -8 18 eliminated
127 RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL 0.167 -8 17 eliminated
128 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
129 ASSIES Eva NED 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
130 USLULAR Beril TUR 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
131 KADAR Kitti HUN 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
132 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR 0.167 -12 12 eliminated
133 DUZAKMAN Betul TUR 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
134 DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
135 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
135 FEKETE Hanga HUN 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
135 WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka POL 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
138 BOBER Zuzanna POL 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
139 BALOIU Teodora ROU 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
140 HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE 0.167 -17 10 eliminated
141 SPLIT Marcella NED 0.167 -18 9 eliminated
142 KEDZIORA Zofia POL 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
143 SANTUZZO Maria ITA 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
144 TADICS Rahel HUN 0.000 -16 13 eliminated
145 TANDOGAN Hilal TUR 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
146 KAYA Azra Tugce TUR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
146 OZKURT Elif TUR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
148 OKUMUS Busra TUR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
149 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 0.000 -22 7 eliminated
150 GAYDAY Ivanna UKR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
150 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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150 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
150 SURUCU Ayperi TUR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
150 ZOONS Myrthe NED 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
155 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
156 FIRAT Mehlika TUR 0.000 -24 5 eliminated
157 KARADOGAN Feride Gul TUR 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
158 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 0.000 -25 4 eliminated
159 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
160 SAHIN Suheyla TUR 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
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1 YANG Natalie USA

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 LAZIN Alexandra ROU

64 MAROSI Reka HUN    15/3

33 FEVRY Carlexa USA

96 BREDY Perrine FRA    15/8

97 ROWLAND Jade GBR

32 GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS    15/11

17 TSAI Xiao-Qing USA

112 HODUNOVA Kateryna UKR    15/6

81 TIEU May USA

48 NAGY Anasztazia HUN    15/12

49 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL

80 CHEN Alyssa USA    15/6

113 --------- ---

16 OUDOT Elodie FRA

9 LACHERAY Eva FRA

120 --------- ---

73 LAPCHENKO Ekaterin RUS

56 SORIANO Marie FRA    15/7

41 PATRU Morgane FRA

88 MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL    15/12

105 KOLAK Ewelina POL

24 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA    15/3

25 MATRASZEK Veronika CZE

104 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI    15/14

89 BANBURY Justine USA

40 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/8

57 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR

72 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA    15/8

121 --------- ---

8 TOMCZAK Renata POL

YANG Natalie

Tableau de 64

LAZIN Alexandra
   15/5

FEVRY Carlexa

GOLOKOLENKO Alla
   15/10

TSAI Xiao-Qing

TIEU May
   6/3

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia

OUDOT Elodie
   15/13

LACHERAY Eva

LAPCHENKO Ekaterin
   15/14

PATRU Morgane

PARTRIDGE Morgan
   15/11

MATRASZEK Veronika

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/5

PIMOUGUET Emma

TOMCZAK Renata
   15/12

LAZIN Alexandra

FEVRY Carlexa

TIEU May

OUDOT Elodie

LAPCHENKO Ekaterin

PARTRIDGE Morgan

KONDRICZ Kata

TOMCZAK Renata
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5 DESCHNER Stefani USA

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 SOMODI Anita HUN

60 MIENVILLE Melodie FRA    14/13

37 SIRBU Teodora ROU

92 HENDRICHOVA Sabin CZE    15/14

101 KOZLOWSKA Alicja POL

28 DEREVYANKO Anasta UKR    15/8

21 LOVELACE Kennedy USA

108 SIKE Nora HUN    15/10

85 BURICELLI Ilaria ITA

44 BINDER Sylvie USA    15/3

53 FONTAYNE Emma FRA

76 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT    15/9

117 --------- ---

12 SUMMERS Mariah USA

13 FERDON Danielle USA

116 --------- ---

77 TOMKA Ivett HUN

52 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA    15/11

45 SIMON Chloe FRA

84 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL    15/5

109 MAUCOURT Juliette FRA

20 ZHOU Anna USA    15/9

29 MAGERAS Finnula USA

100 KRALOVA Katerina CZE    15/8

93 GRUM-SCHWENSEN DEN

36 ROSSI Camilla ITA    8/7

61 WEI Isabel USA

68 LEE Anna IRL    15/14

125 --------- ---

4 BICEGO Lodovica ITA

DESCHNER Stefani

Tableau de 64

MIENVILLE Melodie
   15/7

HENDRICHOVA Sabin

DEREVYANKO Anasta
   15/6

LOVELACE Kennedy

BINDER Sylvie
   15/9

FONTAYNE Emma

SUMMERS Mariah
   15/10

FERDON Danielle

TOMKA Ivett
   15/8

LIDZBARSKA Julia

ZHOU Anna
   15/8

MAGERAS Finnula

GRUM-SCHWENSEN 
   15/8

WEI Isabel

BICEGO Lodovica
   15/9

DESCHNER Stefani

DEREVYANKO Anasta

BINDER Sylvie

SUMMERS Mariah

FERDON Danielle

ZHOU Anna

MAGERAS Finnula

BICEGO Lodovica
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3 TISSEUIL Eva FRA

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 GULEN Fatmanur TUR

62 POLTZ Anna HUN    15/3

35 DENKER Carlotta GER

94 LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA    15/5

99 OZUCAGLI Asli TUR

30 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA    15/4

19 BERNAT Viktoria HUN

110 LACOSTE Aurore FRA    15/9

83 GERGELY Luca HUN

46 FERRARA Valentina ITA    15/8

51 BOYD Myrka USA

78 SAVEANU Anca ROU    15/9

115 --------- ---

14 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA

11 MECH Marta POL

118 --------- ---

75 WATSON Solene FRA

54 RIZMAJER Anna HUN    15/7

43 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

86 MANGA Alexia FRA    15/14

107 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL

22 BATENINA Olga RUS    15/13

27 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

102 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR    15/14

91 SARDAIN Stephanie SUI

38 GETS Jessica USA    14/12

59 VACARASU Raluca ROU

70 BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA    15/9

123 --------- ---

6 TOTH Janka HUN

TISSEUIL Eva

Tableau de 64

POLTZ Anna
   15/9

LEVEILLEY Victoire

SCAGLIONE Luce
   15/8

LACOSTE Aurore

GERGELY Luca
   15/12

BOYD Myrka

VIQUEIRA Samantha
   10/8

MECH Marta

WATSON Solene
   15/12

MANGA Alexia

BATENINA Olga
   15/10

CANDESCU Rebeca

GETS Jessica
   15/13

BOTTAZZO Sofia

TOTH Janka
   15/9

POLTZ Anna

SCAGLIONE Luce

LACOSTE Aurore

VIQUEIRA Samantha

MECH Marta

BATENINA Olga

GETS Jessica

TOTH Janka



Cadet Circuit page 4/4

7 DE ZOLT Letizia ITA

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 PIERI Gaia ITA

58 LECOMTE Nadia FRA    15/4

39 ADLER Polly USA

90 PENZES Eszter HUN    15/7

103 BANJAC Anamarija CRO

26 CHEN Weichee USA    15/4

23 PASZTOR Flora HUN

106 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA    15/4

87 TOPORSKA Joanna POL

42 HENAFF Ilona FRA    15/6

55 SIMON Pia FRA

74 LI MING Lea CRO    15/10

119 --------- ---

10 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL

15 KOKAI Csilla HUN

114 --------- ---

79 PINEAU Noemie FRA

50 PIRK Rita SVK    15/11

47 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK

82 MAKARSKA Karolina POL    15/4

111 DIACHENKO Olga UKR

18 TEMPESTA Cecilia Ma ITA    15/13

31 VOELKER Johanna GER

98 SKVORTSOVA Natalia UKR    15/10

95 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS

34 VANNEREAU Clemenc FRA    15/11

63 SZANTAY Anna HUN

66 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alic POL    15/10

127 --------- ---

2 HAJAS Nora HUN

DE ZOLT Letizia

Tableau de 64

PIERI Gaia
   15/9

ADLER Polly

CHEN Weichee
   15/14

PASZTOR Flora

HENAFF Ilona
   15/5

SIMON Pia

VLEUGELS Ezra
   15/10

KOKAI Csilla

PINEAU Noemie
   15/7

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

DIACHENKO Olga
   15/6

VOELKER Johanna

UDOVICHENKO Anna
   15/8

SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alic

HAJAS Nora
   12/11

DE ZOLT Letizia

ADLER Polly

PASZTOR Flora

SIMON Pia

KOKAI Csilla

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

UDOVICHENKO Anna

HAJAS Nora
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page 1/11 LAZIN Alexandra ROU

Tableau de 32

32 FEVRY Carlexa USA    15/12

17 TIEU May USA

16 OUDOT Elodie FRA    15/9

9 LAPCHENKO Ekaterin RUS

24 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA    15/12

25 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

8 TOMCZAK Renata POL    15/13

5 DESCHNER Stefani USA

28 DEREVYANKO Anasta UKR    15/13

21 BINDER Sylvie USA

12 SUMMERS Mariah USA    15/7

13 FERDON Danielle USA

20 ZHOU Anna USA    15/5

29 MAGERAS Finnula USA

4 BICEGO Lodovica ITA    15/9

3 POLTZ Anna HUN

30 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA    15/9

19 LACOSTE Aurore FRA

14 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA    15/7

11 MECH Marta POL

22 BATENINA Olga RUS    15/11

27 GETS Jessica USA

6 TOTH Janka HUN    15/4

7 DE ZOLT Letizia ITA

26 ADLER Polly USA    11/4

23 PASZTOR Flora HUN

10 SIMON Pia FRA    15/5

15 KOKAI Csilla HUN

18 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK    15/8

31 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS

2 HAJAS Nora HUN    15/3

FEVRY Carlexa

Tableau de 16

TIEU May
   15/8

PARTRIDGE Morgan

TOMCZAK Renata
   15/7

DESCHNER Stefani

BINDER Sylvie
   15/12

FERDON Danielle

BICEGO Lodovica
   15/8

POLTZ Anna

VIQUEIRA Samantha
   15/11

BATENINA Olga

TOTH Janka
   15/4

DE ZOLT Letizia

PASZTOR Flora
   15/14

KOKAI Csilla

HAJAS Nora
   10/5

FEVRY Carlexa

Tableau de 8

PARTRIDGE Morgan

   15/11

DESCHNER Stefani

BICEGO Lodovica

   15/12

POLTZ Anna

TOTH Janka

   15/12

PASZTOR Flora

HAJAS Nora

   15/8

PARTRIDGE Morgan

DESCHNER Stefani

TOTH Janka

PASZTOR Flora
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Women's Foil

page 1/1

1 LAZIN Alexandra ROU

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 OUDOT Elodie FRA    15/7

9 LAPCHENKO Ekaterin RUS

8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/8

5 DEREVYANKO Anasta UKR

12 SUMMERS Mariah USA    15/3

13 ZHOU Anna USA

4 MAGERAS Finnula USA    15/10

3 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA

14 LACOSTE Aurore FRA    15/8

11 MECH Marta POL

6 GETS Jessica USA    15/10

7 ADLER Polly USA

10 SIMON Pia FRA    15/14

15 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK

2 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS    15/6

LAZIN Alexandra

KONDRICZ Kata

SUMMERS Mariah

MAGERAS Finnula

SCAGLIONE Luce

MECH Marta

ADLER Polly

KRALIKOVA Viktoria
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1 TOMCZAK Renata POL

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 LAZIN Alexandra ROU    15/7

9 SUMMERS Mariah USA

8 TIEU May USA    15/7

5 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA

12 MAGERAS Finnula USA    7/6

13 ADLER Polly USA

4 KOKAI Csilla HUN    15/14

3 FERDON Danielle USA

14 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/8

11 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA

6 BATENINA Olga RUS    15/5

7 BINDER Sylvie USA

10 MECH Marta POL    15/7

15 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK

2 DE ZOLT Letizia ITA    15/9

TOMCZAK Renata

Tableaux E-F de 8

TIEU May
   15/10

MAGERAS Finnula

ADLER Polly
   15/10

KONDRICZ Kata

SCAGLIONE Luce
   15/4

BINDER Sylvie

DE ZOLT Letizia
   15/6

TOMCZAK Renata

MAGERAS Finnula

KONDRICZ Kata

BINDER Sylvie
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1 HAJAS Nora HUN

Tableau G

8 BINDER Sylvie USA    15/11

5 TOMCZAK Renata POL

4 POLTZ Anna HUN    15/8

3 FEVRY Carlexa USA

6 MAGERAS Finnula USA    15/8

7 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

2 BICEGO Lodovica ITA    15/11

BINDER Sylvie

TOMCZAK Renata

MAGERAS Finnula

KONDRICZ Kata
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1 TOTH Janka HUN

Tableau final de 8

8 BINDER Sylvie USA    15/12

5 TOMCZAK Renata POL

4 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA    15/11

3 PASZTOR Flora HUN

6 MAGERAS Finnula USA    15/9

7 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

2 DESCHNER Stefani USA    15/14

BINDER Sylvie

Semi-finals

PARTRIDGE Morgan
   15/6

PASZTOR Flora

DESCHNER Stefani
   15/10

PARTRIDGE Morgan

Final

DESCHNER Stefani

   15/5
PARTRIDGE Morgan



Cadet Circuit
Gyõr, 2014.09.13.

Women's Foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)
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1 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA
2 DESCHNER Stefani USA
3 BINDER Sylvie USA
3 PASZTOR Flora HUN
5 TOTH Janka HUN
6 TOMCZAK Renata POL
7 MAGERAS Finnula USA
8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN
9 HAJAS Nora HUN

10 BICEGO Lodovica ITA
11 FEVRY Carlexa USA
12 POLTZ Anna HUN
13 DE ZOLT Letizia ITA
14 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA
15 ADLER Polly USA
16 TIEU May USA
17 MECH Marta POL
18 SUMMERS Mariah USA
19 FERDON Danielle USA
20 KOKAI Csilla HUN
20 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA
22 BATENINA Olga RUS
23 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK
24 LAZIN Alexandra ROU
25 OUDOT Elodie FRA
26 ZHOU Anna USA
27 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR
28 GETS Jessica USA
29 SIMON Pia FRA
30 LAPCHENKO Ekaterina RUS
31 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS
32 LACOSTE Aurore FRA
33 YANG Natalie USA
34 TISSEUIL Eva FRA
35 LACHERAY Eva FRA
36 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL
37 TSAI Xiao-Qing USA
38 LOVELACE Kennedy USA
39 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE
40 CHEN Weichee USA
41 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
42 VOELKER Johanna GER
43 GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS
44 PATRU Morgane FRA
45 HENAFF Ilona FRA
46 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL
47 BOYD Myrka USA
48 FONTAYNE Emma FRA
49 MIENVILLE Melodie FRA
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50 WEI Isabel USA
51 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL
52 BOTTAZZO Sofia ITA
53 PIERI Gaia ITA
54 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA
55 WATSON Solene FRA
56 TOMKA Ivett HUN
57 PINEAU Noemie FRA
58 GERGELY Luca HUN
58 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL
58 MANGA Alexia FRA
61 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
62 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN
63 LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA
64 DIACHENKO Olga UKR
65 TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria ITA
66 BERNAT Viktoria HUN
67 VANNEREAU Clemence FRA
68 DENKER Carlotta GER
69 ROSSI Camilla ITA
70 SIRBU Teodora ROU
71 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU
72 SIMON Chloe FRA
73 FERRARA Valentina ITA
74 NAGY Anasztazia HUN
75 PIRK Rita SVK
76 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA
77 RIZMAJER Anna HUN
78 SORIANO Marie FRA
79 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR
80 LECOMTE Nadia FRA
81 VACARASU Raluca ROU
82 SZANTAY Anna HUN
83 MAROSI Reka HUN
84 GULEN Fatmanur TUR
85 LEE Anna IRL
86 SOMODI Anita HUN
87 LI MING Lea CRO
88 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT
89 SAVEANU Anca ROU
90 CHEN Alyssa USA
91 MAKARSKA Karolina POL
92 BURICELLI Ilaria ITA
93 MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL
93 TOPORSKA Joanna POL
95 BANBURY Justine USA
96 PENZES Eszter HUN
97 SARDAIN Stephanie SUI
98 BREDY Perrine FRA
99 ROWLAND Jade GBR

100 SKVORTSOVA Natalia UKR
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101 OZUCAGLI Asli TUR
102 KRALOVA Katerina CZE
103 KOZLOWSKA Alicja POL
104 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR
105 BANJAC Anamarija CRO
106 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI
107 KOLAK Ewelina POL
108 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA
108 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL
110 MAUCOURT Juliette FRA
110 SIKE Nora HUN
112 HODUNOVA Kateryna UKR

113 POTOR Andrea ROU
114 AVCI Gokce Su TUR
115 LASAKOVA Klara CZE
116 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK
117 SLIUSENKO Tetiana UKR
118 TIMLIN Jessica IRL
119 HAIDU Adriana ROU
120 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU
120 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK
122 ZEMBITSKA Anzhelika UKR
123 BORKOWSKA Anna POL
124 PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette GER
125 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN
126 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL
127 RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL
128 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK
129 ASSIES Eva NED
130 USLULAR Beril TUR
131 KADAR Kitti HUN
132 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR
133 DUZAKMAN Betul TUR
134 DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR
135 DONATELLI Teresa ITA
135 FEKETE Hanga HUN
135 WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka POL
138 BOBER Zuzanna POL
139 BALOIU Teodora ROU
140 HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE
141 SPLIT Marcella NED
142 KEDZIORA Zofia POL
143 SANTUZZO Maria ITA
144 TADICS Rahel HUN
145 TANDOGAN Hilal TUR
146 KAYA Azra Tugce TUR
146 OZKURT Elif TUR
148 OKUMUS Busra TUR
149 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR
150 GAYDAY Ivanna UKR
150 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR
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150 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE
150 SURUCU Ayperi TUR
150 ZOONS Myrthe NED
155 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK
156 FIRAT Mehlika TUR
157 KARADOGAN Feride Gul TUR
158 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK
159 BUDAY Boglarka SVK
160 SAHIN Suheyla TUR
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